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201311070004
39180

11/07/2013
09:43:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOLFE
DANELA FAYE

201311150004
48550

11/15/2013
08:13:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDOWELL
JANET R

201311150004
50090

11/15/2013
02:46:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS PAMELA
S

201311260004
62370

11/26/2013
09:16:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
DIANE

201311010004
31550

11/01/2013
09:06:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDRESS
WILLIAM


