Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2013/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201311070004 39180	11/07/2013 09:43:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOLFE DANELA FAYE						·
201311150004 48550		STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDOWELL JANET R						
201311150004 50090	11/15/2013 02:46:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS PAMELA S						
201311260004 62370	11/26/2013 09:16:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE DIANE						
201311010004 31550	11/01/2013 09:06:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDRESS WILLIAM						